 ⌀ 90mm
8mm thick
calxgroup.com.au
 90MM HIGH BOLLARD
SURFACE MOUNT - YELLOW
CONTACT US
1300 846 093
1000mm
 ⌀ 16mmBase plate
 ⌀ 200mm
SKU
PRODUCT INFORMATION
FB26-90MM
DESCRIPTION 90X 1000MM SURFACE MOUNT
BOLLARD
MATERIAL HOT DIPPED GALVANISED STEEL
HEIGHT 1000MM
DIAMETER 90MM
WEIGHT 10KG
BASE PLATE: 200MM ROUND X 8MM THICK
HOLES 4 X 16MM
FINISH POWDER-COATED SAFETY YELLOW
WARRANTY 1 YEAR
Holes